1	219237-1 : n : 03/17/2022 : AHP / ahp LSA2022-FLOOR
2	
3	AMENDMENT TO HB63
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	On page 1, lines 16 and 17, delete "Class C felony"
9	and insert in lieu thereof the following:
10	Class A misdemeanor
11	
12	On page 4, lines 1 and 2, delete "Class C felony"
13	and insert in lieu thereof the following:
14	Class A misdemeanor
15	
16	On page 4, lines 18 and 19, delete "Class C felony"
17	and insert in lieu thereof the following:
18	Class A misdemeanor